
State Agency Tribal Liaisons

Agency Tribal Liaison Email

Administration Jimmy Arwood jimmy.arwood@azdoa.gov

Agriculture Robert Smook rsmook@azda.gov

AHCCCS Christine Holden christine.holden@azahcccs.gov

Child Safety Timareeann Thurston Timareeann.Thurston@azdcs.gov

Commerce Authority Candace Hamana candaceh@azcommerce.com

Commission on the Arts Anna Needham aneedham@azarts.gov

Corrections Rod McKone rmckone@azadc.gov

Economic Security Jocelyn Beard jbeard@azdes.gov

Emergency and Military Affairs Travis Schulte travis.schulte@azdema.gov

Environmental Quality Len Drago lcd@azdeq.gov

First Things First Candida Hunter cahunter@firstthingsfirst.org

Forestry Services Sara Cullen scullen@dffm.az.gov

Game and Fish Jon Cooley jcooley@azgfd.gov

10/19/23



Agency Tribal Liaison Email

Gaming Jackie Johnson jjohnson@azgaming.gov

Governor’s Office of Highway Safety Jodi Special jspecial@azgohs.gov

Governor’s Office of Youth, Faith & Family Tonya Hamilton thamilton@az.gov

Health Services Gerilene Haskon gerilene.haskon@azadhs.gov

Homeland Security Michael Stidham mstidham@azdohs.gov

Housing Keon Montgomery keon.montgomery@azhousing.gov

Industrial Commission Trevor Laky trevor.laky@azica.gov

Insurance and Financial Institutions James McGuffin james.mcguffin@difi.az.gov

Juvenile Corrections Jahayra Mendoza jymendoza@azdjc.gov

Land Tiffani Graham tgraham@azland.gov

Liquor Licenses Brian Issitt brian.issitt@azliquor.gov

Lottery Kome Akpolo kakpolo@azlottery.gov

Office of Economic Opportunity Carlos Contreras carlos.contreras@oeo.az.gov

Parks and Trails Brittany Hudson bhudson@azstateparks.gov

Public Safety Cpt. Paul Etnire petnire@azdps.gov
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Real Estate Marlee McCormick mmccormick@azre.gov

Registrar of Contractors Jeff Wills jeff.wills@roc.az.gov

Revenue Adrianne Sloat asloat@azdor.gov

Tourism Dawn Melvin dmelvin@tourism.az.gov

Transportation Dezbah Hatathli dhatathli@azdot.gov

Veterans’ Services Geri Kinsel-Begay gkinselbegay@azdvs.gov

Water Resources Clint Chandler cchandler@azwater.gov
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